GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | UME2 | V1.2 | © Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
UME2 USB 2.0
FLASHDRIVE
Main features
Classic design
Color intensity of the cover
Plug with raised anti-slip pattern
Available capacities: 8, 16, 32, 64, 128 GB
Lifetime Warranty
UME2 is a modern approach to the classic design, emphasised by the intensity of cover colors. The plug
with a convex anti-slip design makes it easy to open the USB in any situation. After removing the plug,
you can put it on the other end of the cover - this ensures that you will not get it lost. There is a perforation
to attach the pendant – it is an ideal solution for those who like to have a USB stick always with them.
UME2 memory is available in the capacities from 8 GB to 128 GB. The used components enable to read
speeds of up to 20 MB / s and write from 5 MB / s. Like all other GOODRAM USB sticks, UME2 is covered
by a lifetime manufacturer's warranty.
Parameters
Available capacities 8, 16, 32, 64, 128 GB
Interface USB 2.0
Max. transfer Read: up to 20 MB/s
Write: from 5 MB/s
Dimensions 55,0 x 21,0 x 9,6 mm
Blister dimensions 103 mm x 123 mm
Weight 9 g
Operating temperature 0 do +70°C (recommended)
Storage temperature -25 do +85°C (recommended)
OS Compatibility Windows 2000 SP4 and higher
MacOS 10.5.x and higher
Linux v.2.6.x and higher
Logistics data
Product MOQ P/N EAN
8 GB UME2 WHITE USB 2.0 20 UME2-0080W0R11 5908267935637
16 GB UME2 WHITE USB 2.0 20 UME2-0160W0R11 5908267935651
32 GB UME2 WHITE USB 2.0 20 UME2-0320W0R11 5908267935675
64 GB UME2 WHITE USB 2.0 20 UME2-0640W0R11 5908267935699
128 GB UME2 WHITE USB 2.0 20 UME2-1280W0R11 5908267935712
8 GB UME2 YELLOW USB 2.0 20 UME2-0080Y0R11 5908267935644
16 GB UME2 YELLOW USB 2.0 20 UME2-0160Y0R11 5908267935668
32 GB UME2 YELLOW USB 2.0 20 UME2-0320Y0R11 5908267935682
64 GB UME2 YELLOW USB 2.0 20 UME2-0640Y0R11 5908267935705
128 GB UME2 YELLOW USB 2.0 20 UME2-1280Y0R11 5908267935729